Security Management System
Model SWV-CS574
Panasonic Combination Color Dome Camera
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Compact 110mm (4.3") diameter dome all-in-
one color unit.
• 510-line of horizontal resolution (at high
position).

should not be displayed. Standard power for this
unit is 24VAC.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SWV-CS574 - Combination Color Dome Camera
MOUNTS
SWV-Q105 - Direct ceiling Mount
SWV-Q106 - Embedded Ceiling Mount
SWV-Q118 - Wall Mount
POWER SUPPLIES
SPDA8ET4UL - Power supply for 8 24VAC cameras
SPDA16ET8UL - Power supply for 16 24VAC
cameras